

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000014358 3)))



H230000143583ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of Co				
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			
From	:				
		: SHUTTS & BOWEN LLP	(ORLANDO)		
		: I20030000004 : (407)835-6769			
		: (407)843-4076			
; つ		s for this business e ings. Enter only one e <u>corpmail@shutts.c</u>	email address pl		
	Foreig	n Limited Liability	Company	Ň	F F
		,	company	·	正対比
	India	ntown Central QO			ARO ARO
	India Certificate of	ntown Central QO			ARUVED ARU ARU
2023 Jan		ntown Central QOZ Status	Z B, LLC	- PH 2: 55	
2023 Jr. 1	Certificate of	ntown Central QOZ Status	2 B, LLC	2.5	RUYED

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H23000014358 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE, WITH SECTION 605.0202, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L INDIANTOWN CENTRAL QOZ B. LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company," "E L.C.," or "LLC.")

New Jersey		3.	92-1666842		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	which foreign Emiled Lability company is organized)		(FEI pumber.	of applicable)	
	(Date first mansacted business in Florida, if prior to [See sections 505.0904 & 505.0905, F.S. to determ	registratio ine penalty	n) liability)		
100 Passaic Avenue		6.	100 Passaic Avenue		
		0.	(Mailing Address)		_
Suite 240			Suite 240		
Fairfield, New Jersey (07004		Fairfield, New Jersey 07004	2023	_
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	23 JAN 1	_ ; ، _
Name:	Corporation Company of Orlando			<u></u> РН	
Office Address:	300 South Orange Avenue, Suite 1600	(C3C)		2:55	
	Orlando		32801 , Florida		
	(Cuy)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Corporation, Company of Orlando

(Registered agena's Agenature) Michael L. Gore, Vice President

(((H23000014358 3)))

.

I

Ø 0003/0004

(((H230000143583)))

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>11</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	[]Manager	Name:	
1.1Member	Address:	□Member		
UAuthorized	Suite 240	TAuthorized		
Person	Fairfield, New Jersey 07004	Person		
DOther	[]Other	CiOther		ÜOther
⊡Manager	Name:	i lManager	Name;	
ÜMember	Address'	ElMeniber	Address:	
DAuthorized		DAuthorized		
Person		Person		
DOther		130ther		DOther
EJManager	Name:	⊡Manager	Naine:	
[]Member	Address:	DMember	Address:	
DAuthorized		DAuthorized		
Person	4-99-14-14-14-1	Person	<u> </u>	
[]Other		ElOther		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0207 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 an aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes afford degree felony as provided for in s.\$17.155, F.S.

14		
Λ		
 Sipitatian of an	n autionzed person	

Eric Witmondt

lyped or primed name of signer

(((H23000014358 3)))

01/11/2023 17:23 FAX

Fax Copy10th

(((H23000014358 3)))

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

INDIANTOWN CENTRAL QOZ B, LLC 0450909349

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on January 10, 2023.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

ERIC WITMONDT 100 PASSAIC AVENUE, SUITE 240 FAIRFIELD, NJ 07004



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 11th day of January, 2023

Shar on New

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number - 5139223184 Verify this certificate online at https://www.l.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp

(((H23000014358 3)))